BREAKFAST

Bacon/sausage roll
Cheese & ham turnover
Cheese on toast

Egg naan

French bread pizza

Half toasted teacake/bagel
Hash brown

Omelette

Plain waffle

Croissant

Sausage muffin

Warm mini French roll
White/wholemeal toast

Yoghurts

LUNCH

Cookie/muffin/cake

Soup & roll

Beefburger

Chicken burger

Chips

Chips with beans/curry/gravy
Christmas dinner

Cold dessert

Cold meal deal (sandwich and cookie)

Cold pasta pot
Extra cheese
Filled roll

Filled wrap

£1.25

£1.60

£0.80

£1.15

£1.20

£0.60

£0.60

£1.15

£0.80

£0.98

£1.50

£0.55

£0.33

£0.65

£0.90

£2.00

£1.80

£1.95

£1.50

£1.85

£3.00

£0.80

£2.50

£1.60

£0.60

£1.65

£1.60



Garlic bread
Half jacket with cheese

Hot bake/burrito/Fajitas

Hot meal deal (plated meal, cookie or hot dessert)

Hot dog

Hot panini

Hot pasta portion
Jacket potato 1 x filling
Jacket potato 2x filling
Main meal

Pasta king with cheese
Plain pasta king

Pizza

Pulled pork bap
Sandwiches/wraps
Sauce/jam/butter
Sausage roll& beans
Vegan burger/hotdog
Tuna/cheese/ham portion
Veg/potato portion
Piece of fruit

Hot dessert & custard
Drinks

Juice burst 330ml
Radnor fizz

Still water

Juice/milk cartons

Milk

£0.40

£1.00

£1.90

£3.00

£1.80

£1.85

£1.00

£1.75

£2.25

£2.50

£2.65

£2.40

£1.75

£1.75

£1.60

£0.15

£1.75

£1.75

£1.19

£0.80

£0.60

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£0.65

£0.65

£1.00






