## BREAKFAST

Bacon/sausage roll	£1.25
Cheese & ham turnover	£1.60
Cheese on toast	£0.80
Egg naan	£1.15
French bread pizza	£1.20
Half toasted teacake/bagel	£0.60
Hash brown	£0.60
Omelette	£1.15
Plain waffle	£0.80
Croissant	£0.98
Sausage muffin	£1.50
Warm mini French roll	£0.55
White/wholemeal toast	£0.33
Yoghurts	£0.65
LUNCH	
Cookie/muffin/cake	£0.90
Soup & roll	£2.00
Beefburger	£1.80
Chicken burger	£1.95
	L1.33
Chips	£1.50
Chips with beans/curry/gravy	
	£1.50
Chips with beans/curry/gravy	£1.50 £1.85
Chips with beans/curry/gravy Christmas dinner	£1.50 £1.85 £3.00
Chips with beans/curry/gravy Christmas dinner Cold dessert	£1.50 £1.85 £3.00 £0.80
Chips with beans/curry/gravy Christmas dinner Cold dessert Cold meal deal (sandwich and cookie )	£1.50 £1.85 £3.00 £0.80 £2.50
Chips with beans/curry/gravy Christmas dinner Cold dessert Cold meal deal (sandwich and cookie ) Cold pasta pot	£1.50 £1.85 £3.00 £0.80 £2.50 £1.60

Garlic bread	£0.40
Half jacket with cheese	£1.00
Hot bake/burrito/Fajitas	£1.90
Hot meal deal (plated meal, cookie or hot dessert)	£3.00
Hot dog	£1.80
Hot panini	£1.85
Hot pasta portion	£1.00
Jacket potato 1 x filling	£1.75
Jacket potato 2x filling	£2.25
Main meal	£2.50
Pasta king with cheese	£2.65
Plain pasta king	£2.40
Pizza	£1.75
Pulled pork bap	£1.75
Sandwiches/wraps	£1.60
Sauce/jam/butter	£0.15
Sausage roll& beans	£1.75
Vegan burger/hotdog	£1.75
Tuna/cheese/ham portion	£1.19
Veg/potato portion	£0.80
Piece of fruit	£0.60
Hot dessert & custard	£1.20
Drinks	
Juice burst 330ml	£1.20
Radnor fizz	£1.20
Still water	£0.65
Juice/milk cartons	£0.65
Milk	£1.00